



                TUPELO BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
2019-2020 

DAY	 	 	 DATE	 	 	 OPPONENT	 	 	 	            TEAMS	 

Sat/Tuesday	 	 November 2/5	 	 TUPELO HOUND DOG CLASSIC	 	 vg/vb

Saturday	 	 November 9	 	 Bank of Pontotoc Shootout	 	  	      vg	
Tuesday	 	 November 12	 	 SHANNON 	 	 	 	 vg/vb

Tuesday	 	 November 19	 	 HORN LAKE	 	      	 	        jvb/vg/vb

Friday	           	 	 November 22	 	 @ Center Hill 	 	 	       	  jvg/jvb/vg/vb

Mon- Wed	 	 November 25-27	 Saint Martin Shootout	 	                       	      vg

Wed-Sat	 	 November 27-30	 Peoria, Illinois 	 	 	 	                   vb

Tuesday	 	 December 3	 	  BOONEVILLE 	 	 	        jvb/vg/vb

Friday	  	 	 December 6	 	 @ Pontotoc	 	                   	 	 vg/vb

Saturday 	 	 December 7	 	 Doc Vandiver (Baldwyn)		 	                   vb

Friday	 	 	 December 13	 	 RIPLEY 	 	 	 	  jvg/jvb/vg/vb

Tuesday	 	 December 17	 	 ITAWAMBA	 	 	 	        jvg/vg/vb

Fri-Sat	 	 	 December 21-22	 TUPELO SHOOTOUT	 	 	              vg/vb

Thursday	 	 December 26	 	 Travis Outlaw Shootout 		 	 	      vb

Saturday 	 	 December 28	 	 Booneville Shootout (NEMCC)	 	                   vg

	 	 	 	 	 	 Rumble on the River	 	 	 	      vb

Friday 	 	 	 January 3	 	 ABERDEEN	 	 	 	  jvg/jvb/vg/vb

Saturday 	 	 January 4	 	 Tangle on the Trail (Pontotoc)	 	 	 vg/vb

Friday	 	 	 January 10	 	 @ Olive Branch*               jvg/vg/vb

Tuesday 	 	 January 14	 DESOTO CENTRAL*  	 	 	  jvg/jvb/vg/vb

Friday	 	 	 January 17	 	 LEWISBURG* 	 	  	        jvb/vg/vb

Tuesday 	 	 January 21	 	 @ Desoto Central*	 	 	       jvg/jvg/vb

Friday	 	 	 January 24	 	 OLIVE BRANCH*  	 	 	        jvb/vg/vb

Tuesday 	 	 January 28	 	 @ Lewisburg*   jvg/jvb/vg/vb

Friday 	 	 	 January 31	 	 @ Shannon	 	 	 	               vg/vb

Tuesday 	 	 February 4 	 	 @ Southaven 	 	 	 	   jvg/jvb/vg/vb

Friday 	 	 	 February 7	 	 CORINTH (Senior Night)	 	              vg/vb

Tues-Friday	 	 February 11/14	 	 DIVISION TOURNAMENT (Lewisburg)	 	 vg/vb

Mon-Tuesday	 	 February 17/18	 	 1st Round State Playoffs 	 	 	 vg/vb

Friday-Saturday 	 February 21-22		 2nd Round State Playoffs 	 	 	 vg/vb


	 	 	 Feb 26-March 7     	  State Playoffs	 	  	 	 	 vg/vb 
*Division Game

BOLD- HOME GAME 
jvg/jvb- 4:00/5:00	

vg/vb-6:00/7:30


